Depicd-$DO of Buiacan Ofhce of thi

\ & ECEIVE

MAR 03 2023
Re: Invitation 18 Attend-Sthtesmanship Summit lll (25-28 April 2023 Hybrid)

BY: e Lot b
2 messages

DepEd Bulacan <bulacan@deped.gov.ph>

CRFV Convention <crfv.convention@gmail.com> Sun, Mar 5, 2023 at 1:25 PM
To: Department of Education Regional Office Il <region3@deped.gov.ph>, ord3@deped.gov.ph,
may.eclar@deped.gov.ph . :

Cc: aurora@deped.gov.ph, DepEd Bataan <bataan@deped.gov.ph>, bulacan@deped.gov.ph, DepEd Nueva Ecija
<nueva.ecija@deped.gov.ph>, DepEd Pampanga <pampanga@deped.gov.ph>, DepEd Tarlac <tarlac@deped.gov.ph>,
zambales@deped.gov.ph, angeles.city@deped.gov.ph, DepEd Balanga City <balanga.city@deped.gov.ph>, DepEd
Cabanatuan City <cabanatuan.city@deped.gov.ph>, gapan.city@deped.gov.ph, DepEd Mabalacat City
<mabalacat.city@deped.gov.ph>, DepEd Meycauayan City <meycauayan.city@deped.gov.ph>,
olongapo.city@deped.gov.ph, “DepEd City of San Fernando (Reg. 3)" <sanfernando.city3@deped.gov.ph>, DepEd San
Jose City <sanjose.city@deped.gov.ph>, DepEd San Jose del Monte City <sanjosedelmonte.city@deped.gov.ph>,
munozscience.city@deped.gov.ph, tarlac.city@deped.gov.ph, rhoda.razon001@deped.gov.ph, legal.ro3@deped.gov.ph,
angeline.rogel@deped.gov.ph, ictu.ro3@deped.gov.ph, cherylee.artates@deped.gov.ph, pau.ro3@deped.gov.ph,
michelle.lacson@deped.gov.ph, cimd.ro3@deped.gov.ph, librada.rubio@deped.gov.ph, essd.ro3@deped.gov.ph,
sammy.sampang@deped.gov.ph, gad.ro3@deped.gov.ph, edwin.marcos@deped.gov.ph, ftad.ro3@deped.gov.ph,
eva.imingan@deped.gov.ph, pprd.ro3@deped.gov.ph, matrose.galarion@deped.gov.ph, admin.ro3@deped.gov.ph,
antonio.arquero@deped.gov.ph, finance.ro3@deped.gov.ph, imelda.vallejo@deped.gov.ph
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On Wed, Mar 1, 2023 at 7:21 PM CRFV Convention <crfv.convention@gmail.com> wrote:
DR. MAY B. ECLAR

Regional Director

DepEd Region Ili

Maimpis, City of San Fernando, Pampanga

¢ ATTENTION: Schools Division Superintendent

| All School Heads, Chief Education Supervisors, CID & SGOD
Department/ Division/ Section Heads

All Interested Employees & Officers

' Dear RD Eclar:
Greetings of peace from the Council for the Restoration of Filipino Values!
Kindly see the attached invitation letter, confirmation, and acknowledge receipt.

Thank you very much and best regards!

For God, Country, and fellowmen,

CRFV Convention Secretariat

Email: criv.convention@gmail.com

Fax No.: 074-424-1497

Smart Mobile Nos: 0999-221-6824 to 27
Globe Mobile No: 0917-689-1983

For God, Country, and fellowmen,

VCRFV Convention Secretariat
Email: criv.convention@gmail.com
Fax No.: 074-424-1497

Smart Mobile Nos: 0999-221-6824 to 27
Giobe Mobile No: 0917-689-1983
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DepEd Bulacan <bulacan@deped.gov.ph>
To: CRFV Convention <crfv.convention@gmaii.com>

Good day,

This is to acknowledge receipt of your email.

Your email has been forwarded to the appropriate office.

Thank you.
{Quoted text hidden]

DepEd - 00 of Bulacan-Records Unit
ReceErveD)

SCHOOLS DIVISION OFFICE OF BULACAN

Capitol Compound, Brgy. Guinhawa, City of Malolos, Bulacan

Mon, Mar 6, 2023 at 9:38 AM






Statesmanship Summit III: Gathering of Nobles
26-28 April 2023
Online (Zoom & FB Group Page Livestream)

CONFIRMATION FORM
(if more than 12 delegates, please download separate editable confirmation form attached in this
email)

The training fee is  3,500/pax

Agency & Region

NAME DESIGNATION | CONTACT NO. | EMAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person & Designation:

Contact No.

Conforme’
Signature Over Printed Name of Authorized Representative

Note: Kindly ensure to make all checks/cash payable to:

Account Name: CRFVINC
Bank & Branch: Landbank, Naguilian Road, Baguio City
Account Number: 3551-0077-14

Please send a copy of deposit slip through telefax number (074) 244-5375 or email at
crfv.convention@gmail.com before April 21, 2023.

CRFV TIN No. 005-864-524-000 (non-VAT)




